EM-finaler 1960-2000

matchdatum matchort

1 1960-07-10 Paris

2 1964-06-21 Madrid

w
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10
11

1968-06-08 Rom
1968-06-10 Rom

1972-06-18 Bryssel
1976-06-20 Belgrad

1980-06-22 Rom
1984-06-27 Paris

1988-06-25 Miinchen
1992-06-26 Goéteborg
1996-06-30 London

matacharena
Parc des Princes

Estadio Santiago Bernabeu

Stadio Olimpico
Stadio Olimpico
Stade du Heysel

Stadion FK Crvena Zvezda

Stadio Olimpico
Parc des Princes
Olympiastadion
Nya Ullevi

Wembley Stadium

2000-07-02 Rotterdam De Kuip

© SFS 2002

méastare tvaa

Sovjet - Jugoslavien
Spanien - Sovjet
Italien - Jugoslavien
Italien - Jugoslavien
Vasttyskland - Sovjet
Tjeckoslovakien - Vasttyskland
Vasttyskland - Belgien
Frankrike - Spanien
Holland - Sovjet
Danmark - Tyskland
Tyskland - Tjeckien
Frankrike - Italien

resultat not
2 -1 forl

2

-1

1- 1 forl
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-0
-2
-1
-0
-0
-0
-1
-1

straffar 5-3

golden goal
golden goal

publik domare

17 966 Ellis, Arthur

89 608 Holland, Arthur

68 817 Dienst, Gottfried

32 886 Ortiz de Mendibil, José Maria
43 437 Marschall, Ferdinand
31 671 Gonella, Sergio

47 864 Rainea, Nicolae

47 368 Christov, Vojtech

62 770 Vautrot, Michel

37 800 Galler, Bruno

73 611 Pairetto, Pierluigi

50 000 Frisk, Anders

domarland
England
England
Schweiz
Spanien
Osterrike
Italien
Rumanien
Tjeckoslovakien
Frankrike
Schweiz
Italien
Sverige



